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URDU ACADEMY : DELHI

SCHEDULE OF EDUCATIONAL & CULTURAL COMPETITIONS OF URDU MEDIUM

SCHOOLS AND URDU LANGUAGE SCHOOLS OF DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION,

NEW DELHI

20" Auqgust to 8" September, 2025 Except Sunday and Gazetted Holidays

S. Name of Competition Level Dated

No.

1. Ghazal Competition for boys & girls Senior 20.8.2025 (Wednesday)
students Secondary At 9.30 a.m.

2. Ghazal Competition for boys & girls Secondary 21.8.2025 (Thursday)
students At 9.30 a.m.

3. Debate Competition for boys & girls Secondary 22.8.2025 (Friday)
students At 9.30 a.m.

Topic: “Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Aur
Hindustan Ka Ettehaad”

4, Ghazal Competition for boys & girls Middle 23.8.2025 ( Saturday)
students At 9.30 a.m.

5. Speech Competition for boys & girls Senior 25.8.2025 (Monday)
students Secondary At 9.30 a.m.

Topic: Aaj Ke Hindustan Mein Sardar
Vallabh Bhai Patel Ki Qayadat Se Kiya
Seekha Ja Sakta Hai”

6. Extempore (Debate) Competition for boys | Senior Secondary 25.8.2025 (Monday)
& girls students. At 2.30 p.m.

7. Urdu Drama Competition for boys & girls | Secondary and Sr. 26.8.2025 (Tuesday)
students Secondary At 9.30 a.m.

8. Urdu Drama Competition for boys & girls | Middle 28.8.2025 (Thursday)
students At 9.30 a.m.

9. QUIZ Competition for boys & girls Secondary and 29.8.2025 (Friday)
students Senior Secondary At 9.30 a.m.

10. | Essay and Letter Writing for boys & girls Primary, Middle, 30.8.2025 (Saturday)
students Sec. & Sr. At 9.30 a.m.

Secondary
11. | Urdu Hand Writing Competition for boys & | Primary, Middle, 30.8.2025 (Saturday)
girls students Sec. & Sr. At 12.00 Noon
Secondary
12. | Umang Painting Competition Primary to Sr. 31.8.2025 (Sunday)
Secondary At 9.30 a.m.

13. | Verse Recitation (Antakshari/Bait Bazi) Middle 1.9.2025 (Monday)
Competition for boys & girls students At 9.30 a.m.

14. | Verse Recitation (Antakshari/Bait Bazi ) Secondary and Sr. 2.9.2025 (Tuesday)
Competition for boys & girls students Secondary At 9.30 p.m.

15. | QUIZ Competition for boys & girls Middle 3.9.2025 (Wednesday)
students At 9.30 a.m.

16. | Speech Competition for boys & girls Primary 4.9.2025 (Thursday)
students At 9.30 a.m.

Topoc: “Safai Rakho Bimari Bhagao”

17. | Speech Competition for boys & girls Middle 4.9.2025 (Thursday)
students At 12.00 Noon
Topoc: “Swatchch Abhiyan Hamari
Zimedari”

18. | Group Song Competition for boys and Primary 6.9.2025 (Saturday)
girls

19. | Buland Khwani for boys & girls students Primary 8.9.2025 (Monday)
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